
", ENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT. SPA NO, 1. CO4TRCT COc-E P^AGE
=7"1 :J

2 A:ElCUEN'rMOIWICAToON NO. . . EFFECTIVE GATE 14. R EQJISSN'IURCHASE REQ, NO 5S PROJECT NO.(V ap ......

Mo0b S~oB~ock:l6C. ADC-i:--140 and I
_____________________________________________ ADM-11-150

`. EO.: BYoffy CODE 314•3C'INISTEREGBYY pfcwe.miuwnIe) CODE 131o

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts

."At~tn: non Butt, 301-492-3629
ý'_1Mhl"'iStop: TWB-0l-IOM tMail Stop: TWB-01-"10M.
. WashiFl* Lon,, DC 20555 -Washington, DC 20555

B NAE AND AD1RESS OF C04TRACTOR1 (We. sjrerr munl. Sbtoad ZIP Cat 19 A. AWENDMENT OF $0.I rJVATIO004F4O

P1-ACTL, INC.
Ge DATED (SEE ITEUlI)

.991 US HWY 22 W STE 200 , 0IA N100FICATIONOF CONTRACTIORDER No.

JNRC-10-07-414 ADM-001

. .RIDGKWATER NJ 088072957 .

': __""_" " ... .. ' " _ _ _ _1011 DATED (MEE ITEM1 li

.!6ooE DUIND548851I11IrAAcuYco COD X% 1015l-200'1

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES.TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above nu.mbered sotarton is amended as•,et 10t In Item 14. The hour and date speaued lot receipt of offers is extended. _I's not extended.

Offers must ackmowledge reoeipt of this amendment prior to the'hour and date specified In.the soHlctation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By covlpIL-g Items 8 and 15, and returning .__ CPIes of the -endmenl; (b) By adlnowcdging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate lettm" or telegram whirl includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOW&E)GMENT TO BE RECErVED AT THE PLACEDESIGNATED FOR THE.RECEIRT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY~,

" RESULT.IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ; If by vtrtaUof fff.,arhedmen• .you desire todieng an offer already submYte•d. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, prnvtded each telegram or letter makes r ee to ho sobrta.n aand this amendment. and Is received pilar to the opening hou.

amd date speclted.. ,,

12,A6 NGAND APPOROMATIONIDATA (w roqwd See dalta:" below.T:.oTdtal Obligation $230, 300.00

"NAICS CobicF75"6111•0 PSC' R699
13.1THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY-TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

_____________________IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER.NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A THIS CG$iANGE ORER ISUED PURSU•A•NTro ((5PNcy . THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 IARE MADE IN THE CCNfW1ACT ORDER NO. FN ITEM 1A.

BTEAIEVE NUMBERED CCMI3OACTADRDIER IS MUIED OI~t RE1rLECT Th4E ALTAI(ISTRATNVE CH{ANGES Isucasl ~wyJi.npayng CISCO. auppmpbon do.T, *W,)
SET FORTH IN CIEM 14. PUJRSUANJT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FARl 43,1034b)

ST7HIS SUPPLENTAL AGREEAENT IS ENrERD INTO PUISuANT TO AUMHORIrY OF

- OTHER l(P"Cty Mo*hpen" oldMAW•)•y Riliteral Modification, FAR 52.212--4(c) Contract Terms and
X Conditions -. Commercial Items - Changes

.E. IMPORTANT: Contracor [] is not. I] Is required tosign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

•4. DESCRFION Or AME.MEWAXOOIFICATION (.wiwd by UCF s.d5k, . ......Vaww I~rlod mMInr .IWn 1RAe)

Referenc.e Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-.10-07-414..

r',e .prpose of this modification is to incred.. the task order'ceiling, reviue the price schedule,
corr•ct previous funding, and add increme1'Ld.o>lrunding,, as 'described on the following pages.

BGR!! .201.1-40-'41-F-191 JCN: B1453 BOC: .252AAPPNO: X0200'ý .FFS V 1 1131,1.t ORTIGATE -$200,'000. 00
B'tR:'" 2011]-'40-41-F-091 JCN: B1453 BOEC: 252A;APPNO'-X020'.-VF,1113•I344`ý OBLIGATE $30;300,00

NRC Project Of'ficex: Catherine Blakeney', 30t-41'ý-•141, Cthinc;B]akenIyinrc.qov
deýskO r Manager: Susan Belosi, 30-492-351];,.Susan.neI'l0io@.nrc.gov

Ext... -f= .. , As ., , an d .mf E O& doa.x., ra wo n It ISA 9 - .1:. _., . .r , ctwE. o .M in ..U fon -0

I &k NAA*CtANo rrrta OF VJOIEI (rype 0r prMl

4~j~lI / IMIBA NAME IA .N IO.Tf_( b o .ccTRACTING0 OFFICER (Typ. w Print

;tn M; Pool.

Int rc ing Ofei 7 r.,

(S1-f 01/ bei~ eoIxvsto ign

I5C. DATE SESNED

E,2 XTvI~s Or N NOT USABLE

WWI"
.Ft42 11 I



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 015
Page 2 of3

Reference Task Order'ADMW01, unde 61'&iContract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modifiatio'nj•( q1)increase the task order ceiling, (2) revise the price
schedule, (3) move funding tI:Taskd'O a der DM-.01,from Task Order OCFO-001, and (4) add
incremental funding, as follows!;..

1. Increase the ceiling of Task Order ADM-001 by $192,359.83, from $813,520.08 to
$1,005,879.91.

2. An estimated price schedule showing revised Option Year Three, as well as the total task
order ceiling in the amount of $1,005,879.91, is attached.

3. Move $64,000.00 in funding previously obligated under Task Order OCFO-001 (Modification
13) under Job Code B1452 to Task Order ADM-001. The $64,000.00 has been subtracted from
the OCFO task order and is hereby added to the ADM task order, The obligated amount under
Task Order ADM-001 is increased by $64,000.00, from $502,089.80 to $566,089.80.

4. Add incremental funding in the amount of $230,300.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $566,089.80 to $796,389.80.

The following is a summary of obligations forNRC-10.07-4'14 ADM-001!from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code 81452 B1453

Award FY08 Obligation 4.'.&.• $24",314.40
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation,-, -V 4',314.40.
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation , $22,018.00
Mod 3 FY08 Obligation $12,157.00
Mod 4 FY08 Obligation $12,1157.00
Mod 5 FY08 Obligation $20,000.00
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation $48,000.00
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation $37,070.00
Mod 8 FY09 Obligation ;$37,626.00
Mod 9 FY09 Obligation $44,960.00
Mod 10 FY10 Obligation $19492.00
Mod 11 FY10 Obligation .. ;$44,320.00
Mod 12 FY10 Obligation . $17,971 00
Mod 14 FY10 Obligation $68,371.00,
Mod 15 FY10 Move from OCFO $64,000.00
Mod 15 FY11 Obligation . . 1

Subtotal Obligations $566,089g80

Total Obligations . $796;389.80•'

$230;300.00

$230,300.00



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 015
Page 3 of 3

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $230,300.00.

Summary:

FY08 Obligati6ns:
FY09 Obligations:
FY10 Obligations:
FY11 Obligations

Total Obligations

$114,960.80
$167,656.00
$283,473.00
$230,300.00

$796,389.80

The period of performance remains uncharnged from October 15, 2007 through September 20,
2011.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


